Helsingin Bowlingliitto ry
Masalan Keilahalli
HR3, kevdt 2019

Pro
Nimi
1 Peter Stromberg
2 Juuso Tiainen
3 Linus Bostrom
4 Tapani Peltola
5 Hannu Tuppurainen
6 Markku Petdjamaa
7 Raimo Mustajarvi
8 Teemu Raatikainen
9 Pasi Laito
10 Risto Havulinna
11 Niko Kanerva
12 Petri Hyvonen
13 Marko Meriluoto
14 Christer Ehnlund
15 Olli Hossi
16 Sami Johansson
17 Jani Rontti
18 Asko Aravirta
19 Marco Karvinen
20 Aarne Nilsson

Seura
Tornados
Siniset
Bay
Tornados
Jyra
Patteri
Jyra

GB

GB

RdéMe
Jyra
Patteri
Jyra
Cobra
Tornados
Eleven
Steelers
Tornados
Jyra
Tornados
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Vka
213,16
232,47
221,65
202,87
210,16
217,62
207,22
208,63
208,23
199,18
209,43
196,14
218,16
199,40
215,79
199,31
207,78
206,39
208,57
198,18

Liitto
Helsinki
Riihimaki
Lahti
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Lohja
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

Tulos
1411
1387
1333
1326
1238
1237
1231
1215
1193
1187
1186
1181
1179
1170
1155
1154
1153
1132
1094
957

HR-pisteet
100
96
92
88
84
80
76
72
68
64
60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42

ka
235,17
231,17
222,17
221,00
206,33
206,17
205,17

192,50
192,33
192,17
188,67
182,33
159,50

ka-ero
22,01
-1,30
0,52
18,13
-3,83
-11,45
-2,05
-6,13
-9,40
-1,35
-11,76
0,69
-21,66
-4,40
-23,29
-6,98
-15,61
-17,72
-26,24
-38,68
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Champion
Nimi
1 Matti Huhtala
2 Jorma Ruohonen
3 Sakari Putkonen
4 Juha Pulkkinen
5 Jari Vilppula
6 Jari Vettenranta
7 Jan Faldt
8 Harri Mursu
9 Bo Engman
10 Jorma Tarkiainen
11 Pekka Turkki
12 Timo Paldanius
13 Timo Mikkonen
14 Goran Nordman
15 Jonne Paldanius
16 Mikko Heinonen
17 Jussi Hirvikallio
18 Kari Toivonen
19 UlIf Jaderholm
20 Kirsti Piipari
21 JaniJussila
22 Pertti Tapola
23 Mika Saarinen
24 Santeri Maatta
25 Jukka Lofgren
26 Sami Hanninen
27 AriTiainen
28 Markku Laine
29 Kenneth Solja
30 Sebastian Ros
31 Ari Rajala
32 Christer Bergman
33 Paavo Aulio
34 Jukka Peltonen
35 Jarmo Toivonen
36 Mika Karaus
37 Markku Pennanen
38 Asko Vainio
39 Olli Peltomaa

40 Kauko Parviainen
41 Matti Soini

42 Niclas Lindstedt
43 Teemu Palonen

44 Vesa Savolainen
45 |Isto Kallio

Seura
Steelers
Ailec
Jyra
Steelers
Tuubi-71
oB

HIFK
Jyra
KGB

JP

RK
Tuubi-71
Steelers
HK-Kehra
Tuubi-71
Eleven
Steelers
Steelers
Tuubi-71
HK-Kehra
Jyra
Patteri
Jyra
Patteri
Eleven
TeKe
KGB
Steelers
Patteri
Boltsi-72
Jyra
KGB
HIFK
Eleven
City B
Tuubi-71
Boltsi-72
AT BC
Jyra
Steelers
Steelers
RBC
Steelers
Tuubi-71
Eleven

—
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Vka
183,33
182,59
189,16
179,87
195,99
193,71
192,73
191,99
187,25
188,85
183,94
188,96
190,19
193,22
182,35
181,84
179,08
189,45
189,89
176,72
182,60
175,98
192,63
181,77
184,86
197,29
187,70
174,18
185,45
182,40
178,72
182,92
177,41
179,83
191,46
190,33
193,10
185,37
191,63

192,09
183,54
178,13
180,90
175,51
177,57

Liitto
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Riihimaki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Lohja
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Tammisaari
Helsinki

Helsinki
Vantaa

Tulos
1220
1206
1193
1172
1167
1164
1157
1150
1148
1139
1136
1118
1102
1102
1099
1097
1090
1083
1074
1073
1067
1065
1065
1061
1056
1053
1042
1034
1033
1033
1028
1025
1025
1025
1021
1020
1012
1002
986

949
948
944
930
927
910

HR-pisteet
100
96
92
88
84
80
76
72
68
64
60
58
55
55
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
37
37
34
32
30
28
26
23
23
20
17
17

ka-ero
20,00
18,41
9,67
15,46
-1,49
0,29
0,10
-0,32
4,08
0,98
5,39
-2,63
-6,52
-9,55
0,82
0,99
2,59
-8,95
-10,89
2,11
-4,77
1,52
-15,13
-4,94
-8,86
-21,79
-14,03
-1,85
-13,28
-10,23
-7,39
-12,09
-6,58
-9,00
-21,29
-20,33
-24,43
-18,37
-27,30
-33,92
-25,54
-20,80
-25,90
-21,01
-25,90
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Classic
Nimi Seura Lk Vka Liitto Tulos HR-pisteet ka ka-ero
1 Tero Kilkanen EKE C 174,56 Helsinki 1095 100 7,94
2 Mirja Heiniemi Ke-Ro C 167,14 Helsinki 1090 96 14,53
3 Jarmo Saarinen Ke-Ro C 176,48 Helsinki 1083 92 4,02
4 Satu Lofgren Eleven C 168,66 Vantaa 1064 88 8,67
5 Eero Jantti Patteri C 161,73 Helsinki 1040 84 11,60
6 Jouni Jauhiainen Rkm-Hki C 176,23 Helsinki 1032 80 -4,23
7 Eeva Saukkonen KAPS C 168,06 Helsinki 1031 76 3,77
8 Jussi Kilkanen EKE C 172,85 Helsinki 1013 72 -4,02
9 Jouni Huotari Tuubi-71 C 172,55 Helsinki 1002 68 -5,55
10 Timo Hossi Tornados C 172,54 Helsinki 984 64 -8,54
11 Markku Tiitinen TaKe C 173,94 Helsinki 954 60 -14,94
12 Tuomas Patola Tornados C 161,60 Helsinki 944 58 -4,27
13 Kalervo Korpi KGB D 151,99 Helsinki 942 56 5,01
14 Esa Pietila Tornados C 169,01 Helsinki 934 53 -13,34
15 Jaana Rasinen Steelers C 152,80 Helsinki 934 53 2,87
16 Antti Kosunen Steelers C 160,62 Helsinki 925 50 -6,45
17 Esa Sillanpaa KGB C 160,06 Helsinki 919 48 -6,89
18 Jarmo Lehtinen Radio D 131,10 Helsinki 907 46 20,07
19 Kalevi Ekman Steelers C 165,88 Helsinki 902 44 -15,55
20 Raija Mynttinen Tuubi-71 D 152,27 Helsinki 894 42 -3,27
21 Terttu Bergman KGB D 144,51 Helsinki 890 40 3,82
22 Seppo Heikkila Tuubi-71 C 169,02 Helsinki 865 38 -24,85
23 Heli Korpi KGB C 154,44 Helsinki 859 36 -11,27
24 Marianne Hedstrom  Tuubi-71 D 142,18 Helsinki 855 33 0,32
25 Ritva Tuovinen Steelers C 163,09 Helsinki 855 33 -20,59
26 Hannu Mynttinen Tuubi-71 C 166,91 Helsinki 842 30 -26,58
27 Taina Kanerva Boltsi-72 C 155,28 Helsinki 840 28 -15,28
28 Satu Stromberg ERA D 145,60 Helsinki 778 26 -15,93




